
Campionato Regionale Estivo Es/B
80 4X50 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 21297 Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 02'21.70

1120289-CALANDRELLI, A. '14' 1085195-D'ALFONSI, M. '14' 1120290-CALANDRELLI, G. '14' 1168226-MODESTINI, A. '14'
2) 497817 Domar Sporting Club ssd 02'23.55

1061053-MARRAS, I. '14' 1252771-MARIANI, G. '14' 1346094-PESCI, A. '14' 1154994-ONORATI, B. '14'
3) 37312 Cosernuoto asd 02'25.50

1285588-DE ROSA, A. '14' 1249156-D'ANTINI, G. '14' 1249288-GRASSI, I. '14' 1133611-LORENZONI, S. '14'
4) 37295 Forum Sport Center 02'29.50

1155487-LIUZZA, G. '14' 1125899-BRONZINI, M. '15' 1346349-CALARCO, B. '15' 1146043-GAROFOLI, E. '14'
5) 251 C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 02'30.46

1345913-MARINI, M. '15' 1345903-LAMBITTI, L. '15' 1345920-PANDOLFI, M. '15' 1247974-SALVESTRONI, A. '14'
6) 996571 Ferratella asd 02'33.30

1383710-GUZMAN, L. '15' 1383000-GALLI, C. '15' 1383012-NOCENTINI, C. '15' 1381077-MORINI, G. '15'
7) 445632 SIS Roma ssd 02'33.76

1345055-PEDONE, A. '15' 1124121-SACCO, A. '14' 1342273-PACINI, S. '15' 1301890-ABBATE, G. '14'
8) 37162 Due Ponti ssd 02'38.77

1134140-VETTURINI, A. '14' 1342172-IUCULANO, M. '15' 1149678-DI FABIO, E. '14' 1134212-VILLO', P. '14'
9) 29125 Ippocampo ssd 02'39.30

1349176-BRESSI, E. '15' 1349197-BEDINI, F. '14' 1349302-DI GENNARO, L. '15' 1243796-PALPACELLI, M. '14'
10) 888768 Manianpama ssd arl 02'40.50

1150330-CONTI, D. '14' 1167618-MAUGLIANI, M. '14' 1348314-UCCELLINI, A. '14' 1348327-SELVA, S. '14'
11) 37303 Rari Nantes Aprilia asd 02'41.20

1300686-CASAGNI, A. '14' 1301369-MONTENERO, A. '15' 1346336-LORENZON, E. '15' 1126183-GUARRERA, V. '14'
12) 996414 Quattro Star ssd 02'41.30

1162320-PERAINO, E. '14' 1161424-SAROLI, B. '14' 1197604-TALONE, P. '14' 1411140-ROVECCHIO, S. '14'
13) 996361 Zero9 Team ssd 02'41.60

1359820-SAVINI, V. '14' 1126200-BRUSCO, G. '14' 1342493-STAZI, E. '14' 1236357-D'ORAZIO, G. '14'
14) 996476 CSPeterpan ssd 02'42.36

1348207-CIANGOLA, G. '14' 1348961-SORBARA, A. '14' 1348204-BRESTOLLI, S. '14' 1348622-PASAROIU, D. '14'
15) 37422 Nuoto Aurelia ssd 02'42.90

1147187-BELLAVITA, G. '14' 1124706-TISO, E. '14' 1247697-CESTIE', D. '15' 1124718-CAMPANILE, G. '14'
16) 90009 Matrix ssd - Roma 02'43.00

1270138-SENESI, V. '15' 1144692-MARINELLI, A. '14' 1241866-MARGAGNONI, E. '14' 1241871-GRAVANO, I. '14'
17) 37329 Club Nuoto Rieti asd 02'43.02

1339371-DOROFTEI, M. '14' 1339423-PERSI, C. '15' 1336318-PROIA, R. '14' 1368611-PETRUCCI, G. '14'
18) 753083 Edoardo Antonelli ssd 02'45.57

1125904-CECCARELLI, C. '14' 1125929-FANARI, N. '14' 1352135-BONI, A. '14' 1378691-IORI, G. '15'
19) 996435 Gladiators Swim God ssd 02'47.10

1256099-BELLA, L. '14' 1256100-DI PIETRO, F. '14' 1257354-MISTRETTA MENDEZ, S. '15' 1256258-VESPA, T. '14'
20) 697890 Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 02'48.03

1348106-CREMENE, C. '14' 1348107-VENTURI, E. '15' 1348949-BARTALI, E. '14' 1200260-PAPI, R. '14'
21) 107665 Sport 2000 ssd - Roma 02'53.40

1152783-BALDINACCI, V. '14' 1347664-FATTORI, G. '15' 1158433-FONTI, L. '15' 1347663-LA PERA, D. '14'
22) 37323 Soc.Pol Dil.Delta - Roma 02'55.65

1346918-LUPERTO, V. '14' 1346920-FOGLIETTA, S. '14' 1347109-RAPONI, G. '14' 1347103-COSTANTINO, A. '14'
23) 112565 Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino s.t.

1234921-PALOMBO, R. '14' 1250174-TAGLIAFERRI, N. '15' 1250186-PALADINO, N. '14' 1250183-DIAMANTI, C. '14'
24) 37283 Aurelia Nuoto asd s.t.

1155596-ORSINI, A. '14' 1287408-FLORIMO, A. '15' 1253740-VERROCCHIA, G. '14' 1285408-DI TOMASSI, N. '15'
25) 441595 Meeting Club - Genzano s.t.

1189868-OTTONI, G. '14' 1207686-PELLAS, D. '14' 1189870-TETTI, F. '14' 1079995-BERGAMI, B. '14'



Campionato Regionale Estivo Es/B
80 4X50 Stile Libero Femmine Esordienti B

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
26) 558920 Vita ssd s.t.

1115104-VALLE, G. '14' 1239695-FLANGINI, B. '15' 1239693-DI PIETRO, F. '15' 1071816-FLETCHER, V. '14'
27) 554200 Rari Nantes Bel Poggio SSD s.t.

1247492-GUIDI, E. '14' 1348832-PETRUCCELLI, S. '14' 1248143-MAURANTONIO, C. '14' 1350432-ROSSI, A. '15'
28) 616069 Olgiata 20.12 ssd s.t.

1249618-PANDOLFELLI, E. '14' 1244308-VOLPE, V. '14' 1347032-DEL PRINCIPE, C. '14' 1244374-FRISULLI, A. '14'
29) 616185 Stelle Marine ssd s.t.

1246968-POMPEI, E. '14' 1332945-CAMBERINI, S. '14' 1246980-POMPONIO, C. '14' 1410612-CARPENTIERI, G. '14'
30) 37290 Circolo Canottieri Aniene s.t.

1242634-BELLAFIORE, G. '14' 1131269-MOSCI, C. '14' 1241352-DI PRIMIO, S. '14' 1240439-AVERNA, E. '14'
31) 37331 Park Club - Alatri s.t.

1352034-CAMPOLI, G. '15' 1352033-FIORLETTA, G. '15' 1352026-MAUTI, A. '15' 1284979-LICOCCI, A. '14'
32) 996364 Racing Nuoto roma ssd s.t.

1347689-SERRANI, G. '15' 1348247-MASSARI, E. '14' 1347678-SILVESTRI, O. '15' 1347683-LAMBERTI, Z. '15'
33) 996384 Centro Sport Roma ssd s.t.

1248076-BIANCO, G. '14' 1247799-SCIMITANI, C. '14' 1250599-BELLA, S. '14' 1248096-RONCHESE, E. '14'
34) 996431 Octopus ssd s.t.

1243725-MARTONCA, G. '14' 1209742-GEGA, W. '15' 1119970-NUVOLI, G. '14' 1119568-MARANGI, M. '14'
35) 996463 Rari Nantes Roma Vis Nova ssd s.t.

1326409-AQUILI, V. '14' 1391896-GANIMEDE, E. '14' 1346672-ZUFFADA, C. '15' 1346713-IEBBA, T. '15'
36) 996568 Empolum Sport ssd s.t.

1346416-AMADIO, E. '15' 1249592-FIORENTINI, V. '14' 1346621-COLA, V. '15' 1249595-TIBONI, M. '14'



Campionato Regionale Estivo Es/B
80 4X50 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 37303 Rari Nantes Aprilia asd 02'12.70

1082798-GIACCHINI, M. '13' 1084045-DAMIAN, M. '13' 1139758-CHIAPPINI, L. '13' 1091995-ZACCAGNINI, F. '13'
2) 37312 Cosernuoto asd 02'13.00

1153206-DI GENNARO, A. '13' 1142482-CORTI, O. '13' 1142483-CORTI, L. '13' 1249148-ROCCHETTI, T. '13'
3) 21297 Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 02'14.40

1148181-NARDI, N. '14' 987602-LOMBARDI, L. '14' 881595-COLAIACO, L. '13' 1055302-VINCENZI, A. '13'
4) 445632 SIS Roma ssd 02'19.51

965771-SARTORI, L. '13' 1252770-PAVESE, R. '13' 1124140-ZAGANELLI, G. '14' 1126970-PICONE, C. '13'
5) 29125 Ippocampo ssd 02'24.16

1243774-CAPITA, M. '13' 1349230-MANDOZZI, S. '13' 1180934-AMICUZI, A. '13' 1243722-POLINI, L. '13'
6) 996361 Zero9 Team ssd 02'24.50

1126229-STERPI, M. '13' 1126230-TINTO, F. '13' 1148082-CALCOPIETRO, F. '13' 1126210-DE ROSA, G. '13'
7) 37295 Forum Sport Center 02'24.90

1146698-BRAVI, F. '13' 1146704-CARLINI, A. '13' 1086459-PALADINO, A. '14' 1343566-RAPONE, A. '13'
8) 616185 Stelle Marine ssd 02'26.27

1245476-LIBERATORI, A. '13' 1245483-MILLETTI, L. '13' 1297887-CAROCCI, M. '13' 1350359-CALVO, M. '14'
9) 497817 Domar Sporting Club ssd 02'27.20

1207639-PASSERINI, D. '14' 1122987-DI GIOVANNI, F. '13' 1288620-GENTILE, R. '14' 1259120-LEONI, P. '13'
10) 697890 Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 02'27.94

1247526-DONFRANCESCO, F. '13' 1348113-BONETTO, G. '14' 1247525-CONTI, G. '13' 1348948-CAPALDI, C. '14'
11) 616069 Olgiata 20.12 ssd 02'28.90

1245464-CASINI, A. '13' 1246868-BACIU, N. '13' 1347029-D'ANGELI, E. '14' 1246891-GIUSTI SAPORETTI, G. '13'
12) 996295 Polisportiva H2O ssd 02'30.03

1371958-FRATINI, L. '14' 1249174-LUDOVISI, L. '13' 1249168-GRILLI, M. '13' 1191346-FASANO, D. '13'
13) 996300 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 02'33.52

1353298-MORENA, A. '14' 1302218-POTENTE, M. '13' 1302227-FRANCESCANGELI, L. '13' 1353324-CLARIONI, T. '14'
14) 996463 Rari Nantes Roma Vis Nova ssd 02'35.39

1403231-AGAVRILOAIE, A. '13' 1287065-FABIANI, G. '13' 1346715-CIUCCI, G. '14' 1346675-MESSINA, L. '14'
15) 554200 Rari Nantes Bel Poggio SSD 02'35.80

1348837-KOCI, A. '13' 1142736-BENTIVOGLIO, F. '13' 1351154-DI ROSA, V. '14' 1348830-ALTERANI, J. '14'
16) 90009 Matrix ssd - Roma 02'37.60

1092351-LIBANORI, F. '13' 1348250-BAGAGLINI, P. '14' 1348252-SPINETTI, N. '14' 1270103-CINTI, G. '13'
17) 37422 Nuoto Aurelia ssd 02'39.00

1217606-CAPPUCCI, C. '13' 1219448-FOLCO, D. '14' 1247684-CAPPUCCI, A. '14' 1177782-RODA', M. '13'
18) 996476 CSPeterpan ssd 02'39.80

1348215-SAVOIA, G. '13' 1348967-FORTI, L. '14' 1348978-GIULIANELLI, L. '14' 1348173-ARANCIA, V. '13'
19) 996568 Empolum Sport ssd 02'48.90

1348933-PILOCA, G. '13' 1346616-TARANTINO, A. '14' 1347065-VALENTINI, L. '14' 1348959-ZAGABRIO, F. '13'
20) 107016 Sportfly ssd - Sora s.t.

1010750-REALE, M. '13' 1297594-DI STEFANO, G. '14' 1240587-DI VITO, S. '13' 1032603-PATRIARCA, G. '13'
21) 37283 Aurelia Nuoto asd s.t.

1249182-ROSSONI, S. '13' 1155594-FOSSATI, C. '13' 1285415-ROSINI, L. '14' 1155592-CASIGLIO, M. '13'
22) 251 C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl s.t.

1248020-TRIGILIO, G. '13' 1247816-TORRICELLI, L. '13' 1247803-TUSONI, T. '13' 1203094-RICCIUTI, V. '14'
23) 24406 Sport Team 2000 Colleferr s.t.

1280701-SIMEONI, C. '13' 1074408-ACCETTOLA, A. '13' 1079534-TRINCA, G. '13' 1119006-FAGNANI, F. '13'
24) 493567 Rari Nantes Albano ssd s.t.

1266653-ROMANO, A. '14' 1266646-BUTTARELLI, F. '14' 1266647-CIANFRIGLIA, N. '14' 1346686-FAGGION, L. '14'
25) 37290 Circolo Canottieri Aniene s.t.

1131225-BOMARSI, E. '13' 1005869-GIACOVAZZO, L. '13' 1243952-VICENTINI, M. '13' 1137078-DINI, A. '13'



Campionato Regionale Estivo Es/B
80 4X50 Stile Libero Maschi Esordienti B

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
26) 996460 Nuoto Vela asd s.t.

1254440-PIROLLI, L. '14' 1265820-LUCA, C. '14' 1177440-DI TRIO, C. '13' 1255749-DE SANTIS, F. '13'
27) 996267 Sport Village Fondi Nuoto ssd s.t.

1080856-TARGA, G. '14' 1080859-STRAVATO, L. '13' 1139330-SCUDIERI, M. '14' 1080855-SEPE, L. '13'
28) 996364 Racing Nuoto roma ssd s.t.

1203096-VERZONI, P. '13' 1248566-GASBARRI, E. '13' 1179314-TRIDENTI, A. '13' 1347688-PALLADINI, S. '13'
29) 996384 Centro Sport Roma ssd s.t.

1236533-ARPINO, V. '13' 1251104-AMBROGIONI, T. '14' 1248090-PIEPOLI, L. '13' 1309631-FOLEA, C. '13'
30) 996431 Octopus ssd s.t.

1187725-SIMEONI, L. '14' 758682-BUONOMI, D. '13' 1182354-PARENTE, A. '14' 1182353-LUZZI, A. '13'
31) 996435 Gladiators Swim God ssd s.t.

1290370-MASSERONI, L. '14' 1257357-MISTRETTA MENDEZ, M. '13' 814616-TOCCI, E. '13' 1256106-FERRETTI, V. '14'
32) 996571 Ferratella asd s.t.

1382996-SAMPIERI, F. '13' 1153235-FAIELLA, R. '13' 1203092-MINNITI, S. '14' 1383372-SPANO', F. '13'



Campionato Regionale Estivo Es/B
90 4X50 Misti Femmine Esordienti B

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 21297 Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 02'32.60

1019198-CABIDDU, G. '14' 1120290-CALANDRELLI, G. '14' 1120289-CALANDRELLI, A. '14' 1168226-MODESTINI, A. '14'
2) 441595 Meeting Club - Genzano 02'38.20

1207686-PELLAS, D. '14' 1079995-BERGAMI, B. '14' 1189870-TETTI, F. '14' 1189868-OTTONI, G. '14'
3) 497817 Domar Sporting Club ssd 02'38.45

1061053-MARRAS, I. '14' 1346094-PESCI, A. '14' 1252771-MARIANI, G. '14' 1154994-ONORATI, B. '14'
4) 37312 Cosernuoto asd 02'44.80

1285588-DE ROSA, A. '14' 1249151-DE CARLI, L. '14' 1133611-LORENZONI, S. '14' 1249288-GRASSI, I. '14'
5) 251 C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 02'47.15

1142210-MUZI, E. '15' 1345913-MARINI, M. '15' 1247974-SALVESTRONI, A. '14' 1345903-LAMBITTI, L. '15'
6) 37295 Forum Sport Center 02'48.70

1343562-TORRI, M. '15' 1155487-LIUZZA, G. '14' 1155163-PAPETTI, A. '15' 1125899-BRONZINI, M. '15'
7) 112565 Circ.Nuoto SC Cassino 02'50.20

1250181-DE GREGORIO, G. '14' 1234921-PALOMBO, R. '14' 1250186-PALADINO, N. '14' 1250183-DIAMANTI, C. '14'
8) 888768 Manianpama ssd arl 02'53.40

1167618-MAUGLIANI, M. '14' 1255801-MAURA, F. '14' 1150330-CONTI, D. '14' 1348327-SELVA, S. '14'
9) 29125 Ippocampo ssd 02'53.79

1349176-BRESSI, E. '15' 1243796-PALPACELLI, M. '14' 1349302-DI GENNARO, L. '15' 1349197-BEDINI, F. '14'
10) 996384 Centro Sport Roma ssd 02'55.00

1247799-SCIMITANI, C. '14' 1248076-BIANCO, G. '14' 1248096-RONCHESE, E. '14' 1250599-BELLA, S. '14'
11) 996571 Ferratella asd 02'56.60

1383710-GUZMAN, L. '15' 1383713-BACCINI, E. '15' 1383012-NOCENTINI, C. '15' 1381077-MORINI, G. '15'
12) 996361 Zero9 Team ssd 02'56.80

1359820-SAVINI, V. '14' 1342504-VALENTI, S. '15' 1126200-BRUSCO, G. '14' 1342493-STAZI, E. '14'
13) 753083 Edoardo Antonelli ssd 02'57.60

1125929-FANARI, N. '14' 1352135-BONI, A. '14' 1125904-CECCARELLI, C. '14' 1378691-IORI, G. '15'
14) 90009 Matrix ssd - Roma 02'59.90

1270138-SENESI, V. '15' 1241866-MARGAGNONI, E. '14' 1144692-MARINELLI, A. '14' 1241871-GRAVANO, I. '14'
15) 445632 SIS Roma ssd 02'59.98

1301890-ABBATE, G. '14' 1345055-PEDONE, A. '15' 1342273-PACINI, S. '15' 1124121-SACCO, A. '14'
16) 996476 CSPeterpan ssd 03'00.10

1348622-PASAROIU, D. '14' 1348204-BRESTOLLI, S. '14' 1348961-SORBARA, A. '14' 1348207-CIANGOLA, G. '14'
17) 37329 Club Nuoto Rieti asd 03'03.87

1339423-PERSI, C. '15' 1339371-DOROFTEI, M. '14' 1336318-PROIA, R. '14' 1368611-PETRUCCI, G. '14'
18) 996463 Rari Nantes Roma Vis Nova ssd 03'04.30

1346713-IEBBA, T. '15' 1317309-COCCI, P. '14' 1317303-DEL BROCCOLO, L. '14' 1346672-ZUFFADA, C. '15'
19) 616069 Olgiata 20.12 ssd 03'07.20

1244308-VOLPE, V. '14' 1244374-FRISULLI, A. '14' 1249618-PANDOLFELLI, E. '14' 1347032-DEL PRINCIPE, C. '14'
20) 697890 Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 03'07.63

1348107-VENTURI, E. '15' 1200260-PAPI, R. '14' 1348106-CREMENE, C. '14' 1348949-BARTALI, E. '14'
21) 554200 Rari Nantes Bel Poggio SSD 03'08.00

1350432-ROSSI, A. '15' 1247492-GUIDI, E. '14' 1248143-MAURANTONIO, C. '14' 1348832-PETRUCCELLI, S. '14'
22) 37162 Due Ponti ssd 03'09.06

1149678-DI FABIO, E. '14' 1134140-VETTURINI, A. '14' 1134212-VILLO', P. '14' 1342172-IUCULANO, M. '15'
23) 996435 Gladiators Swim God ssd 03'09.60

1256258-VESPA, T. '14' 1256099-BELLA, L. '14' 1256100-DI PIETRO, F. '14' 1257354-MISTRETTA MENDEZ, S. '15'
24) 558920 Vita ssd 03'11.00

1164599-MORIGGI, N. '14' 1071816-FLETCHER, V. '14' 1115104-VALLE, G. '14' 1239695-FLANGINI, B. '15'
25) 37323 Soc.Pol Dil.Delta - Roma 03'13.68

1347109-RAPONI, G. '14' 1347103-COSTANTINO, A. '14' 1346918-LUPERTO, V. '14' 1346920-FOGLIETTA, S. '14'



Campionato Regionale Estivo Es/B
90 4X50 Misti Femmine Esordienti B

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
26) 107665 Sport 2000 ssd - Roma 03'22.20

1158433-FONTI, L. '15' 1347664-FATTORI, G. '15' 1152783-BALDINACCI, V. '14' 1347663-LA PERA, D. '14'
27) 37283 Aurelia Nuoto asd 03'32.00

1285408-DI TOMASSI, N. '15' 1155596-ORSINI, A. '14' 1287408-FLORIMO, A. '15' 1253740-VERROCCHIA, G. '14'
28) 996364 Racing Nuoto roma ssd 03'54.30

1347686-DESIMIO, E. '15' 1347675-FACCHINEI, L. '15' 1347690-PETRONE, G. '15' 1348245-MASSARI, F. '14'
29) 37303 Rari Nantes Aprilia asd s.t.

1300686-CASAGNI, A. '14' 1300688-RECINE, I. '14' 1126183-GUARRERA, V. '14' 1301369-MONTENERO, A. '15'
30) 37422 Nuoto Aurelia ssd s.t.

1147187-BELLAVITA, G. '14' 1124706-TISO, E. '14' 1124718-CAMPANILE, G. '14' 1247697-CESTIE', D. '15'
31) 24406 Sport Team 2000 Colleferr s.t.

1357892-DI TULLIO, S. '14' 1280700-ACCIARITO, S. '14' 1074516-FANTINI, G. '14' 1118985-CORONA, N. '14'
32) 616185 Stelle Marine ssd s.t.

1410612-CARPENTIERI, G. '14' 1246968-POMPEI, E. '14' 1246980-POMPONIO, C. '14' 1332945-CAMBERINI, S. '14'
33) 37290 Circolo Canottieri Aniene s.t.

1241352-DI PRIMIO, S. '14' 1242634-BELLAFIORE, G. '14' 1131269-MOSCI, C. '14' 1240439-AVERNA, E. '14'
34) 37331 Park Club - Alatri s.t.

1352033-FIORLETTA, G. '15' 1352034-CAMPOLI, G. '15' 1352026-MAUTI, A. '15' 1284979-LICOCCI, A. '14'
35) 996414 Quattro Star ssd s.t.

1162320-PERAINO, E. '14' 1197604-TALONE, P. '14' 1161424-SAROLI, B. '14' 1346099-D'ANGELI, C. '15'
36) 996568 Empolum Sport ssd s.t.

1346416-AMADIO, E. '15' 1249592-FIORENTINI, V. '14' 1249595-TIBONI, M. '14' 1348374-FRINOLLI PUZZILLI, G. '15'



Campionato Regionale Estivo Es/B
90 4X50 Misti Maschi Esordienti B

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 37303 Rari Nantes Aprilia asd 02'23.90

1091995-ZACCAGNINI, F. '13' 1084045-DAMIAN, M. '13' 1082798-GIACCHINI, M. '13' 1139758-CHIAPPINI, L. '13'
2) 37312 Cosernuoto asd 02'29.80

1153206-DI GENNARO, A. '13' 1142483-CORTI, L. '13' 1249148-ROCCHETTI, T. '13' 1142482-CORTI, O. '13'
3) 996267 Sport Village Fondi Nuoto ssd 02'31.90

1080856-TARGA, G. '14' 1080859-STRAVATO, L. '13' 1080855-SEPE, L. '13' 1139330-SCUDIERI, M. '14'
4) 21297 Ssd Fin Plus - Roma 02'34.30

987602-LOMBARDI, L. '14' 881894-SCELSA, D. '13' 1055302-VINCENZI, A. '13' 881595-COLAIACO, L. '13'
5) 107016 Sportfly ssd - Sora 02'36.43

1297594-DI STEFANO, G. '14' 1010750-REALE, M. '13' 1240587-DI VITO, S. '13' 1032603-PATRIARCA, G. '13'
6) 445632 SIS Roma ssd 02'38.57

1124140-ZAGANELLI, G. '14' 1152795-CARLUCCIO, M. '14' 1126970-PICONE, C. '13' 1252770-PAVESE, R. '13'
7) 996361 Zero9 Team ssd 02'39.90

1126229-STERPI, M. '13' 1239816-SPAMPINATO, F. '13' 1126210-DE ROSA, G. '13' 1126230-TINTO, F. '13'
8) 24406 Sport Team 2000 Colleferr 02'40.90

1280701-SIMEONI, C. '13' 1074408-ACCETTOLA, A. '13' 1079534-TRINCA, G. '13' 1119006-FAGNANI, F. '13'
9) 996460 Nuoto Vela asd 02'41.00

1254440-PIROLLI, L. '14' 1265820-LUCA, C. '14' 1177440-DI TRIO, C. '13' 1255749-DE SANTIS, F. '13'
10) 37295 Forum Sport Center 02'42.70

1343566-RAPONE, A. '13' 1086459-PALADINO, A. '14' 1146698-BRAVI, F. '13' 1146704-CARLINI, A. '13'
11) 616185 Stelle Marine ssd 02'43.00

1245476-LIBERATORI, A. '13' 1245483-MILLETTI, L. '13' 1297887-CAROCCI, M. '13' 1350359-CALVO, M. '14'
12) 497817 Domar Sporting Club ssd 02'43.50

1122997-MARCHIONNI, L. '13' 1207639-PASSERINI, D. '14' 1252288-FALCIONE, A. '14' 1122987-DI GIOVANNI, F. '13'
13) 29125 Ippocampo ssd 02'44.19

1349230-MANDOZZI, S. '13' 1180934-AMICUZI, A. '13' 1243722-POLINI, L. '13' 1243774-CAPITA, M. '13'
14) 251 C.S. Le Cupole ssd srl 02'49.17

1247816-TORRICELLI, L. '13' 1247803-TUSONI, T. '13' 1203094-RICCIUTI, V. '14' 1248020-TRIGILIO, G. '13'
15) 37290 Circolo Canottieri Aniene 02'51.70

1131225-BOMARSI, E. '13' 1005869-GIACOVAZZO, L. '13' 1243952-VICENTINI, M. '13' 1137078-DINI, A. '13'
16) 996364 Racing Nuoto roma ssd 02'52.40

1179317-DI BATTISTA CHAMPION, M. '13' 1248568-LANINO, L. '13' 1179321-LATTANZI, A. '13' 1179315-PUCCI, M. '13'
17) 554200 Rari Nantes Bel Poggio SSD 02'55.30

1348830-ALTERANI, J. '14' 1142736-BENTIVOGLIO, F. '13' 1351154-DI ROSA, V. '14' 1348837-KOCI, A. '13'
18) 697890 Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 02'56.35

1247526-DONFRANCESCO, F. '13' 1348944-MASSARI, G. '13' 1348113-BONETTO, G. '14' 1348948-CAPALDI, C. '14'
19) 90009 Matrix ssd - Roma 02'57.00

1348250-BAGAGLINI, P. '14' 1270143-LANZI, J. '14' 1092351-LIBANORI, F. '13' 1270103-CINTI, G. '13'
20) 996435 Gladiators Swim God ssd 03'02.50

1256106-FERRETTI, V. '14' 1379030-CHIODI, B. '14' 1290370-MASSERONI, L. '14' 1257357-MISTRETTA MENDEZ, M. '13'
21) 996463 Rari Nantes Roma Vis Nova ssd 03'03.80

1346675-MESSINA, L. '14' 1346712-PELLEGRINO, B. '13' 1403231-AGAVRILOAIE, A. '13' 1287065-FABIANI, G. '13'
22) 996300 S.C. Tuscolano By Corefit ssd 03'06.28

1353324-CLARIONI, T. '14' 1302227-FRANCESCANGELI, L. '13' 1353298-MORENA, A. '14' 1302218-POTENTE, M. '13'
23) 493567 Rari Nantes Albano ssd 03'07.90

1260318-SUMA, J. '13' 1266648-D'AMICO, M. '14' 1241475-TORTORA LOPEZ, R. '13' 1266649-DE ROSA, M. '14'
24) 996568 Empolum Sport ssd 03'08.90

1346616-TARANTINO, A. '14' 1348933-PILOCA, G. '13' 1347065-VALENTINI, L. '14' 1348959-ZAGABRIO, F. '13'
25) 996476 CSPeterpan ssd 03'15.38

1348967-FORTI, L. '14' 1348173-ARANCIA, V. '13' 1348215-SAVOIA, G. '13' 1348623-ROMANI, E. '14'



Campionato Regionale Estivo Es/B
90 4X50 Misti Maschi Esordienti B

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
26) 37283 Aurelia Nuoto asd s.t.

1155594-FOSSATI, C. '13' 1345846-LOFFREDA, G. '14' 1155592-CASIGLIO, M. '13' 1249182-ROSSONI, S. '13'
27) 37422 Nuoto Aurelia ssd s.t.

1177782-RODA', M. '13' 1219448-FOLCO, D. '14' 1217606-CAPPUCCI, C. '13' 1247684-CAPPUCCI, A. '14'
28) 616069 Olgiata 20.12 ssd s.t.

1249602-SGRILLETTI, S. '13' 1246871-COSTANTINI, M. '13' 1245464-CASINI, A. '13' 1246891-GIUSTI SAPORETTI, G. '13'
29) 996295 Polisportiva H2O ssd s.t.

1249174-LUDOVISI, L. '13' 1191346-FASANO, D. '13' 1371958-FRATINI, L. '14' 1249168-GRILLI, M. '13'
30) 996384 Centro Sport Roma ssd s.t.

1309631-FOLEA, C. '13' 1236533-ARPINO, V. '13' 1251104-AMBROGIONI, T. '14' 1248090-PIEPOLI, L. '13'
31) 996571 Ferratella asd s.t.

1383372-SPANO', F. '13' 1203092-MINNITI, S. '14' 1153235-FAIELLA, R. '13' 1382996-SAMPIERI, F. '13'
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